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HAZELWOOD Contacts 2020-2021 School Year 
 
 Dr. Robert D. Woerther, Director 989-8228  

RDWoerther@ssdmo.org 
Secretary – Sue Wuest - 989-8221 

SWuest@ssdmo.org 
 
Shannon Jeralds - 989-8680     
SLJeralds@ssdmo.org  /  sjeralds@hazelwoodschools.org  H01 Hazelwood East High  
SECRETARY – Nicole Adams – 989-8270    H05 Hazelwood East Middle (8th Grade) 

NEAdams@ssdmo.org  
 
Dr. Kathleen Vierod  – 989-8467    H08 Lawson Elementary  
KKVierod@ssdmo.org   /  kvierod@hazelwoodschools.org  H09 Cold Water Elementary 
SECRETARY – Nicole Adams – 989-8270       H17 McNair Elementary 
 NEAdams@ssdmo.org    H18 Russell Elementary 
       CORE Program  
 
Erin Brooke – 989-8591      
EJBrooke@ssdmo.org  /  Ebrooke@hazelwoodschools.org  H22 Jana Elementary 
SECRETARY – Shelly McSpadden – 989-8224   H15 Lusher Elementary 

SMcSpadden@ssdmo.org    H16 McCurdy Elementary 
       H21 Walker Elementary  
 
Renee’ Hale – 653-3711     
RSHale@ssdmo.org  /  rshale@hazelwoodschools.org  H02 Hazelwood Central High 
SECRETARY – Shelly McSpadden – 989-8224   H39 Opportunity Center  
 SMcSpadden@ssdmo.org     
        
Ellie Jacobs – 989-8681    
EAJacobs@ssdmo.org  /       H37 Hazelwood North Middle 
SECRETARY – Nicole Adams – 989-8270    H33 Arrowpoint Elementary  

NEAdams@ssdmo.org    H14 Larimore Elementary   
  
 
Deborah Jones – 989-8259     H36 Hazelwood Central Middle 
DJones2@ssdmo.org  /  Djongibs@hazelwoodschools.org  H25 Barrington Elementary 
SECRETARY – Nicole Adams – 989-8270    H13 Jamestown Elementary 
 NEAdams@ssdmo.org    H19 Townsend Elementary  
 
   
Shinita Jones – 989-8133     
smjones@ssdmo.org  /         H38 Hazelwood Southeast Middle 
SECRETARY – Shelly McSpadden – 989-8224   H06 Keeven Elementary   
 SMcSpadden@ssdmo.org    H20 Twillman Elementary  
 
 
Ann Hawkey – 989-8201       H04 Hazelwood Northwest Middle 
AHawkey@ssdmo.org  /  ahawkey@hazelwoodschools.org  H03 Hazelwood West Middle 
SECRETARY – Shelly McSpadden – 989-8224   H07 Brown Elementary   

 SMcSpadden@ssdmo.org      
 
Matt Moellering – 953-5815     
MJMoellering@ssdmo.org  /  mmoellrg@hazelwoodschools.org H24 Hazelwood West High  
SECRETARY – Nicole Adams – 989-8270 
 NEAdams@ssdmo.org 
 
 
Angela Edwards – 989-8466     H23 Armstrong Elementary  
ANEdwards@ssdmo.org  /  aedwards@hazelwoodschools.org  H10 Garrett Elementary  
SECRETARY – Shelly McSpadden – 989-8224    H11 Grannemann Elementary 
 SMcSpadden@ssdmo.org    H12 Jury Elementary  
 
 
Emily Moxey – 989-8274     *Deaf/Hard of Hearing for: 
ESMoxey@ssdmo.org  / emoxey@hazelwoodschools.org  H07 Brown Elementary 
SECRETARY – Mickey Murphy – 989-8451   H37 Hazelwood North Middle 

MMMurphy@ssdmo.org    H02 Hazelwood Central High  
 
Dani Pizzella – 989-7878     ABA Coordinator 
DMPizzella@ssdmo.org  
SECRETARY – A.J. Waide – 989-8276 

AJWaide@ssdmo.org  
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